• Intel® Meteor Lake-PS Core™ Ultra 7/5/3 Processor
• 2x DDR5 SO-DIMM Socket, Supports up to 5600MHz 64GB Memory
• 1x M.2 Key E Type 2230 Socket for Wireless / Bluetooth  Module Expansion
• 1 x M.2 Key B Type 3052/3042 Socket for 5G/Storage/Add-on Card Expansion
• 1x M.2 Key B Type 3042 Socket for Storage/Add-on Card Expansion
• Supports Cincoze Patent CDS Technology (Patent No. M482908)
• Optional CFM Module for Power Ignition Sensing & PoE Function

P2302E Dimensions
P2302 Series
Ordering Information
Available Models
Model No.
P2302-R10
P2302E-R10
Description
Intel Meteor Lake-PS Core Series (LGA Socket) Slim Embedded Computer
Intel Meteor Lake-PS Core Series (LGA Socket) Expandable Embedded Computer, Supporting 1x PCI/PCIe Expansion Card
Optional Modules and Accessories
Model No.
CFM-IGN101
CFM-PoE04
CFM-PoE05
MEC-LAN-2002i
MEC-LAN-2002i-S
MEC-USB-2002-SP
MEC-USB-2002C
MEC-CAN-2812i
MEC-CAN-2814i
MEC-COM-2012
MEC-COM-2032i
RC-E4-02
RC-PI-02
UB1203
UB1211
UB1233-R10
UB1234-R10
DIN01
GST120A24-CIN
GST220A24-CIN
GST360A24-CIN
Description
CFM Module with Power Ignition Sensing Control Function, 12V/24V Voltage Detection Selectable
CFM Module with PoE Control Function, Individual Port 25.5W (For P2302 Only)
CFM Module with PoE Control Function, Individual Port 25.5W (For P2302E Only)
M.2 2242/2260/2280 2-port 10/100/1000 Isolated Ethernet Board(-40°C~+85°C), 2x RJ45 Connector
M.2 2242/2260/2280 2-port 10/100/1000 Isolated Ethernet Board(-0°C~+70°C),  2x RJ45 Connector
M.2 2242/2260/2280 2 port USB 3.2 board(-0°C~+70°C), w/ IDE 20P 90° Cable, 2x USB Type A Connector
*Only one MEC-USB-2002-SP can be installed on the P2302E
M.2 2242/2260/2280 2-port USB 3.2 Board(-0°C~+70°C),  2x USB Type C Connector
M.2 2242/2260/2280 (B+M Key) 2x Isolated CAN Bus 2.0B Board (-40°C~+85°C), 2x DB9 Connector
M.2 2242/2260/2280 (B+M Key) 4x Isolated CAN Bus 2.0B Board (-40°C~+85°C), 4x DB9 Connector
M.2 2242/2260/2280 (B+M Key) 2-port RS-232 Serial Board (-40°C~+85°C), 2x DB9 Connector